
  

  

  

CERTIFICATION OF RETURNS 
General Election 
November 7, 2023     

COUNTY OF Fulton/ City of Roswell 
STATE OF GEORGIA 

Upon certification: 

We, the undersigned Board of Elections/Registrars, Superintendent/Supervisor of 
Elections and designees, do jointly and severally certify that the attached Election Results 
Summary is a true and correct count of the votes cast in this County for the candidates in 
the General Electio    
  

    

    

In TESTIMONY tone we have hereunto set our hand, in ink, and pfficial seal this 
L4,_ day of _Movty ber , 2023. 

UMIER. 
Superintendent/Supervisor | of Elections 

  

ATTACH EMS ELECTION SUMMARY/STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST 

  

  

Attach copies to this consolidated certification and summary report and provide as follows: 
1. Original: Secretary of State 

2. Copy: Posted at the Elections Office 
3. Copy: File in the permanent record in the Superintendent's Office 
4. Copy: Clerk of Superior Court (Sealed) Pursuant to O.C.G.A § 21-2-500 
Pursuant to 0.C.G.A § 21-2-497     

The formatting of this document may not be altered in any way 

This form Pursuant to 0.C.G.A § 21-2-493. 

Form# CERT_RTNS_GEN-22
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Election Summary Report 
Fulton County, Georgia 

General Municipal Election 
November 7, 2023 

Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

Elector Group Counting Group Ballots Voters Registered Voters 

Total Election Day 7,159 7,159 

Advanced Voting 6,388 6,388 

Absentee by Mail 137 137 

Provisional 6 6 

Total 13,690 13,690 64,088 

Registered Voters: 13,690 of 64,088 (21.36%) 

Ballots Cast: 13,690 

Municipal Judge - Roswell (Vote for 1) 

NP 

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional 

Times Cast 7,159 6,388 137 6 

Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional 

Voting Mail 

Brian Hansford (I) 5,820 5,191 104 6 

Total Votes 5,820 SAG 104 6 

Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional 

Voting Mail 

Unresolved Write-In 127 88 0 0 

City Council - Post 1 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP 

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional 

Times Cast 7,159 6,388 137 6 

Candidate Party Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional 

Voting Mail 

Sarah Beeson (I) 3,362 3,379 82 4 

Jason Miller 3,700 2,935 53 

Total Votes 7,062 6,314 135 6 

Election Day Advanced Absentee by Provisional 

Voting Mail 

Unresolved Write-In 9 a 0 0 

11/14/2023 5:42:27 PM 

Turnout 

11.17% 

9.97% 

0.21% 

0.01% 

21.36% 

Total 

13,690 / 64,088 | 21.36% 

Total 

11,121 100.00% 

11,121 

Total 

215 

Total 

13,690 / 64,088 | 21.36% 

Total 

6,827 50.51% 

6,690 49.49% 

13,517 

Total 

16
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City Council - Post 2 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 

NP 

Times Cast 

Candidate 

Michael Dal Cerro 

Marisa Pereira 

Allen Sells 

Total Votes 

Unresolved Write-In 

Party 

Election Day Advanced Vot 

7,159 

Election Day 

2,127 

1,407 

3,506 

7,040 

Election Day 

13 

6,388 

Advanced 

Voting 

2,126 

1,561 

2,634 

6,321 

Advanced 

Voting 

12 

Absentee by 

137 

Absentee by 

Mail 

25 

58 

52 

135 

Absentee by 

Mail 

0 

City Council - Post 3 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP 

Times Cast 

Candidate 

Lyndsey Coates 

Christine Hall (1) 

Total Votes 

Unresolved Write-In 

Party 

Election Day Advanced Vot 

7,159 

Election Day 

2,774 

4,251 

7,025 

Election Day 

15 

6,388 

Advanced 

Voting 

2,674 

3,614 

6,288 

Advanced 

Voting 

6 

City Council - Post 4 - Roswell (Vote for 
NP 

Times Cast 

Candidate 

David Johnson 

Jade Terreberry 

Total Votes 

Unresolved Write-In 

Party 

Election Day Advanced Vot 

7,159 

Election Day 

3,690 

3,254 

6,944 

Election Day 

35 

6,388 

Advanced 

Voting 

3,408 

2,824 

6,232 

Advanced 

Voting 

16 

Absentee by 

137 

Absentee by 

Mail 

52 

81 

133 

Absentee by 

Mail 

0 

1) 

Absentee by 

137 

Absentee by 

Mail 

74 

ST 

131 

Absentee by 

Mail 

0 

Provisional 

6 

Provisional 

Provisional 

Provisional 

6 

Provisional 

Provisional 

Provisional 

6 

Provisional 

Provisional 

Total 

13,690 / 64,088 

Total 

4,280 

3,029 

6,193 

13,502 

Total 

25 

Total 

13,690 / 64,088 

Total 

5,505 

7,947 

13,452 

Total 

21 

Total 

13,690 / 64,088 

Total 

7,176 

6,137 

13,313 

Total 

51 

11/14/2023 5:42:27 PM 

21.36% 

31.70% 

22.43% 

45.87% 

21.36% 

40.92% 

59.08% 

21.36% 

53.90% 

46.10%
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RWO1 

Rwo2 

RWO03 

RWO03B 

RWO03A 

RWO03C 

RW04 

RW05 

RWOSA 

Rwo06 

RWO07A 

RW07B 

RWO08 

Rwo09 

RWO9A 

RW10 

RW10A 

RW11A 

RW11B 

RW12 

RW12A 

RW13 

RW16 

RW17 

RwW19 

Rw20 

Registered 
Precinct 

Voters 

County 

County 

4,799 

3,924 

463 

1,778 

591 

1,813 

1,721 

2,046 

886 

2,846 

1,459 

535 

2,444 

3,773 

2,347 

2,546 

955 

2,602 

2,946 

3,157 

3,477 

2,123 

2,833 

2,011 

2,567 

Cards Cast 

1,343 

975 

112 

288 

145 

224 

539 

158 

77 

537 

67 

46 

575 

1,055 

457 

722 

318 

479 

747 

573 

916 

418 

574 

436 

712 

Voters Cast 

1343 

975 

112 

288 

145 

224 

539 

158 

77 

537 

67 

46 

575 

1055 

457 

722 

318 

479 

747 

573 

916 

418 

574 

436 

712 

General Municipal Election 

% Turnout 

27.98% 

24.85% 

24.19% 

16.20% 

24.53% 

12.36% 

31.32% 

7.12% 

8.69% 

18.87% 

4.59% 

8.60% 

23.53% 

27.96% 

19.47% 

28.36% 

33.30% 

18.41% 

0.00% 

25.36% 

18.15% 

26.34% 

19.69% 

20.26% 

21.68% 

27.74% 

Statement of Votes Cast 

Fulton County, Georgia 

November 7, 2023 
Official and Complete 
CITY OF ROSWELL 

11/14/2023 5:57:56 PM



Page: 2 of 20 

Precinct 

RW21 

RW21A 

RW22A 

RW22B 

RW22C 

County - Total 

County - Total 

Registered 

Voters 

142 

3,047 

4,254 

0 

0 

64,088 

64,088 

Cards Cast 

63 

735 

399 

13,690 

13,690 

Voters Cast 

63 

735 

399. 

13,690 

13,690 

% Turnout 

44.37% 

24.12% 

9.38% 

N/A 

N/A 

21.36% 

21.36% 

11/14/2023 5:57:56 PM
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Municipal Judge - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP ** _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy 

yseD 
s
o
u
l
 Precinct 

County 

County 

RWO01 1,343 

Rwo2 975 

RW03 112 

RW03B 288 

RWO03A 145 

RWO03C 224 

RW04 539 

RW05 158 

RWO5A aT 

RW06, 537 

RWO7A 67 

RWO07B 46 

RW08 575 

RWo09 1,055 

RWO9A 457 

RW10 722 

RW10A 318 

RW11A 479 

RW11B 0 

RW12 T47 

RW12A 573 

RW13, 916 

RW16 418 

RW17 574 

RwW19 436 

RwW20 712 

RW21 63 
S13]0\ 

paaysibay 

4,799 

3,924 

463 

1,778 

591 

1,813 

1,721 

2,046 

886 

2,846 

1,459 

535 

2,444 

3,773 

2,347 

2,546 

955 

2,602 

2,946 

3,157 

3,477 

2,123 

2,833 

2,011 

2,567 

142 

(I) PaoysueH 
ueg Precinct 

County 

County 

RWO1 1,096 

Rwo02 797 

RWO3 85 

RW03B 238 

RW03A 109 

RW03C 181 

Rwo04 437 

RwW05 131 

RWO05A 62 

RW06 430 

RWO7A 59 

RW07B 40 

RWO08 458 

Rwo9 884 

RWO9A 373 

RW10 595 

RW10A 277 

RW11A 369 

RW11B 0 

RW12 606 

RW12A 458 

RW13 725 

RW16 351 

RW17 466 

RW19, 366 

RwW20 573 

RW21 42 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

100.00% 

SA}0A 
|2}O| 

1,096 

797 

85 

238 

109 

181 

437 

131 

62 

430 

59 

40 

458 

884 

373 

595 

277 

369 

606 

458 

725 

351 

466 

366 

573 

42 

u
l
a
 

panjosasun 

11/14/2023 5:57:56 PM 
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SIB1OA, 

paiaysibay 

se} 
saul] Precinct 

RW21A 

Precinct 

panjosasun 

Sd}OA 
[EOL 

() 
ploysueH 

uellg 

U
3
 

6K +t oS on 

n a nN RW21A 

oO 
co 
n 100.00% 586 

RW22A RW22A 327 100.00% 327 

RW22B RW22B 0 0 

RW22C 0 0 RW22C 0 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 

+ n aN 
+ a aD - 

n
i
 
a
l
o
 ° o 

County - Total 11,121, 100.00% 11,121 215 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 11,121, 100.00% 11,121 215
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City Council - Post 1 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP **** — Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy 

SO}OA 
[2}0] 

J
a
i
 

uoser 

(|) 
uosaag 

yeies 

S19}0A, 

pasajsibay 

qseD 
seul) Precinct Precinct 

County County 

County County 

RWO01 1,343 4,799 Rwo1 655 49.32% 673 50.68% 1,328 

Rwo2 975 3,924 Rwo2 496 51.29% 471 48.71% 967 

RW03 112 463 RW03 58 51.79% 54 48.21% 112 

RW03B 288 1,778 RW03B 176 61.54% 110 38.46% 286 

RW03A 145 591 RW03A 77 54.23% 65 45.77% 142 

RW03C 224 1,813 RWO03C 138 63.01% 81 36.99% 219 

Rw04 539 1,721 Rwo04, 260 48.87% 272, 51.13% 532 

RW05 158 2,046 RWO5 94 59.87% 63 40.13% 157 

RWO5A 77 886 RWO5A, 50 64.94% 27 35.06% 77 

RWO06 537 2,846 RW06 312 58.76% 219 41.24% 531 

RWO7A 67 1,459 RWO7A 47 71.21% 19 28.79% 66 

RW07B 46 535 RW07B 28 60.87% 18 39.13% 46 

RW08 575 2,444 RW08 257 45.49% 308 54.51% 565 

Rwo9 1,055 3,773 Rwo9 457 43.73% 588 56.27% 045 

RWO39A 457 2,347 RWO9A 188 41.50% 265 58.50% 453 

RW10 722 2,546 RW10 375 52.45% 340 47.55% 715; 

RW10A 318 955 RW10A 190 60.13% 126 39.87% 316 

RW11A 479 2,602 RW11A 282 59.24% 194 40.76% 476 

RW11B 0 3 RW11B 0 0 0 

RW12 747 2,946 RW12 332, 44.99% 406 55.01% 738 

RW12A 573 3,157 RW12A 263 46.14% 307 53.86% 570 

RW13 916 3,477 RW13 534 59.93% 357 40.07% 891 

RW16 418 2,123 RW16 200 48.31% 214 51.69% 414 

RW17 574 2,833 RW17 347 60.98% 222 39.02% 569 

RW19 436 2,011 RW19 211 48.51% 224 51.49% 435 

RW20 712 2,567 RwW20 309 44.72% 382 55.28% 691 

RW21 63 142 RW21 12, 19.05% 51 80.95% 63
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Preci 

RWO1 

Rwo2 

RW03 

RW03B 

RWO03A 

RWO03C 

Rwo04 

RWO05 

RWOSA 

RW06 

RWO 

'W07B 

Wwo08 

wo9 

WO9A 

W110 

W10A 

WwW 

RW 

RW 

e
e
e
e
e
r
 

e
r
e
 

7A 

1A 

11B 

12 

RW12A 

RW13 

RW16 

RW17 

RW 

RW: 

RW: 

19 

20 

21 

inct 

County 

County 

Ul-21M 
paajosaiun 
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S19]0/, 

paiaysibay 

yse 
saw) Precinct 

RW21A 

RW22A 

RW22B 

Precinct 

RW21A 66.34% 

RW22A 60.15% 157, 39.85% 

RW22B 0 0 0 

RW22C 0 0 RW22C 0 0 0 

S2}OA 
[EOL 

J\|IW 
uoser 

() 
uosaag 

Yyeles 
~ 42 33.66% 

n QL + a KR 

qR 33
 

a
N
 

a “ a rR 

ny 
* nl 

¥ a a on xt roy 
aa) 

o o 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 6,827 50.51% 6,690 49.49% 13,517 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 6,827 50.51% 6,690 49.49% 13,517
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Precinct 

RW21A 

RW22A 

RW22B 

RW22C 

panjosasun 
U-aUM 

County - Total A 

eo 
o
/
o
 

o
/
v
 

wo County - Total 1
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City Council - Post 2 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP **** ~ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy 

e1ladad 
eSLIe|\| 

01185 
[eg 

jeeurI\ 

SID]OA, 

pasaysibay 

yseD 
s
o
w
)
 Precinct Precinct 

County County 

County County 

RWO01 1,343 4,799 RWO01 497 37.26% 230 17.24% 

Rwo02 975 3,924 Rwo2 343 35.73% 209 21.77% 

RW03 112 463 Rwo03 29° 26.13% 38 34.23% 

RW03B 288 1,778 RW03B 109) 38.38% 96 33.80% 

RW03A 145 591 RWO03A 59° 41.55% 51, 35.92% 

RWO03C 224 1,813 RWO03C 62 27.93% 102 45.95% 

RW04 539 1,721 Rwo4, 132, 24.77% 100 18.76% 

RWO05 158 2,046 RWO05 50 32.26% 62 40.00% 

RWO5A 77 886 RWO5A 23, 29.87% 30 38.96% 

RW06 537 2,846 RWO06 175, 33.02% 125 23.58% 

RWO07A 67 1,459 RWO7A 16 24.62% 39 60.00% 

RW07B 46 535 RW07B 16 34.78% 17 36.96% 

RW08 575: 2,444 RWO08 156 27.56% 154 27.21% 

Rwo9 1,055 3,773 Rwo9 341, 32.57% 146 13.94% 

RWO9A 457 2,347 RWO9A, 127 28.22% 97 21.56% 

RW10 722 2,546 RW10 272 38.20% 136, 19.10% 

RW10A 318 955 RW10A 133, 42.22% 82 26.03% 

RW11A 479 2,602 RW11A 143, 30.04% 186 39.08% 

RW11B 0 3 RW11B 0 0 

RW12 747 2,946 RW12 228 30.85% 106 14.34% 

RW12A 573 3,157 RW12A 161 28.55% 121, 21.45% 

RW13 916 3,477 RW13 372, 41.89% 192, 21.62% 

RW16 418 2,123 RW16 115, 27.91% 87 21.12% 

RW17 574 2,833 RW17 193, 34.10% 164 28.98% 

RW19 436 2,011 RW19 136 31.85% 75. 17.56% 

RW20 712 2,567 Rw20 155, 22.33% 158 22.77% 

RW21 63 142 RW21 5 7.94% 4 6.35%
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Precinct 

County 

County 

RW01 

Rwo2 

RW03 

RW03B 

RW03A 

RW03C 

RW04 

RWO5 

RWOSA 

RwWO06 

RWO7A 

RW07B 

RW08 

Rwo9 

RWO9A 

RW10 

RW10A 

RW11A 

RW11B 

RW12 

RW12A 

RW13 

RW16 

RW17 

RW19 

RW20. 

RW21 

sles 
ually 

607 

408 

44 

79 

32 

58 

301 

43 

24 

230 

10 

13 

256 

560 

226 

304 

100 

147 

405 

282 

324 

210 

209 

216 

381 

54 

45.50% 

42.50% 

39.64% 

27.82% 

22.54% 

26.13% 

56.47% 

27.74% 

31.17% 

43.40% 

15.38% 

28.26% 

45.23% 

53.49% 

50.22% 

42.70% 

31.75% 

30.88% 

54.80% 

50.00% 

36.49% 

50.97% 

36.93% 

50.59% 

54.90% 

85.71% 

SE}OA 
[BIOL 

1,334 

960 

111 

284 

142 

222 

533 

155 

77 

530 

65 

46 

566 

1,047 

450 

712 

315 

476 

739 

564 

888 

412 

566 

427 

694 

63 
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PIlalad 
B
S
E
)
 

S19]OA, 

pasaysibay Precinct 

RW21A 

RW22A 

RW22B 

RW22C 

Precinct 

RW21A 36 18.58% 95 12.98% 

RW22A 96 24.49% 127, 32.40% 

0 RW22B 0 0 

0 RW22C 0 0 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 4,280 31.70% 3,029 22.43% 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 4,280 31.70% 3,029 22.43% 
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panjosasun 

Sa}OA 
JE}OL 

S|l@S 
UelIV Precinct 

RW21A 68.44% 732 2 

RW22A 43.11% 392 0 

RW22B 0 0 0 

RW22C 0 0 0 

uL-aM 

= 
a 

o 
© 

n
=
 

County - Total 6,193 45.87% 13,502 25 

County - Total 6,193 45.87% 13,502 25
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City Council - Post 3 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP **** ~ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy 

SE}OA 
[eIOL 

(I) 
HEH 

e
u
A
s
Y
S
 

sajeop 
Aaspuk] 

S19}0A\ 

pasaysiGay 

ys) 
saul) Precinct Precinct 

County County 

County County 

RwWO1 1,343 4,799 RWO01 572 43.20% 752 56.80% 1,324 

Rwo2 975 3,924 Rwo2 402, 41.53% 566 58.47% 968 

RW03 112 463 RW03 44 40.37% 65 59.63% 109 

RW03B 288 1,778 RW03B 154, 54.04% 131, 45.96% 285 

RWO03A 145 591 RW03A 66 47.48% 73 52.52% 139 

RW03C 224 1,813 RWO03C 108 48.87% 113, 51.13% 221 

RW04 539 1,721 Rwo04 182, 34.54% 345 65.46% 527 

RWOS 158 2,046 Rwo5 76 48.72% 80 51.28% 156 

RWOSA 7 886 RWO5A 32 41.56% 45 58.44% 7 

RW06 537 2,846 RW06 235 44.76% 290 55.24% 525 

RWO07A 67 1,459 RWO07A 28 43.08% 37 56.92% 65 

RW07B 46 535 RW07B 23 50.00% 23 50.00% 46 

RW08 575 2,444 RW08 204 36.43% 356 63.57% 560 

Rwog ,055 3,173 Rwog 391 37.52% 651 62.48% 1,042 

RWO9A 457 2,347 RWO9A 150 33.04% 304 66.96% 454 

RW10 722 2,546 RW10 335 46.66% 383 53.34% 718 

RW10A 318 955 RW10A 157 49.53% 160 50.47% 317 

RW11A 479 2,602 RW11A 224, 47.16% 251 52.84% 475 

RW11B 0 3 RW11B 0 0 0 

RW12 747 2,946 Rwi2 263 35.83% 471. 64.17% 734 

RW12A 573 315f RW12A 212, 37.59% 352 62.41% 564 

RW13 916 3,477 RW13 464, 52.37% 422 47.63% 886 

RW16 418 2,123 RW16 160 39.31% 247 60.69% 407 

RW17 574 2,833 RW17 277 49.11% 287 50.89% 564 

RW19 436 2,011 RW19 163 37.91% 267 62.09% 430 

Rw20 712 2,567 Rw20 213 30.96% 475 69.04% 688 

RW21 63 142 RW21 10° 16.39% 51 83.61% 61
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paajoseiuy) 

u-aM Precinct 

County 

County 

RwWO01 2 

Rw02 1 

RW03 0 

RW03B 0 

RWO03A 0 

RWO03C 0 

RwW04 0 

RWO5 0 

RWOSA 0 

RW06 0 

RWO7A 0 

RW07B 0 

RW08 1 

Rwo9 1 

RWO9A 1 

RW10 1 

RW10A 

RW11A 

RW11B 

RW12 

RW12A 

RW13 

RW16 

RW17 

RW19 

RW20 2 

RW21 0 
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Precinct 

RW21A 

RW22A 

RW22B 

sajeo> 
Aaspuk 

pasa}sibay 

yseD 
saul] > Precinct 

i RW21A 8 26.11% 73.89% y 

RW22A 2 44.10% 55.90% 

RW22B 0 0 0 

RW22C 0 0 RW22C 0 

SO}OA 
|2}OL 

() 12H 
eunsuYyd qi 

= So 
al 

o
n
 

6K + 3 - wn 
a) Nn Q
o
 

M
o
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ns 
v a a on fo) 
a mm 

° °o 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 5,505, 40.92% 7,947 59.08% 13,452 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 5,505 40.92% 7,947 59.08% 13,452



Page: 16 of 20 11/14/2023 5:57:56 PM 

Precinct 
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RW21A 2 

RW22A 1 

RW22B 0 

RW22C 0 

County - Total 21 

County - Total 21
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City Council - Post 4 - Roswell (Vote for 1) 
NP **** — Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy 

Sa0A 
[e}0]. 

A
u
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aper 

uosuyor 
piaeq 

S13}0A, 

pasaysiGay 

yse> 
soul) Precinct Precinct 

County County 

County County 

RWO1 1,343 4,799 Rwo1 711 54.69% 589 45.31% 1,300 

Rwo2 975 3,924 Rwo2 548 57.56% 404, 42.44% 952 

RWO03 112 463 RwWo03 58 53.70% 50 46.30% 108 

RW03B 288 1,778 RW03B 168 59.79% 113, 40.21% 281 

RW03A 145 591 RW03A 80 58.39% 57 41.61% 137 

RW03C 224 1,813 RW03C 131, 61.50% 82 38.50% 213 

RwWo04 539 1,721 Rwo4 262 50.10% 261 49.90% 523 

RW05, 158 2,046 RWO5 89 58.17% 64 41.83% 153 

RWO05A 7 886 RWOSA 40 52.63% 36 47.37% 76 

RwW06 537 2,846 RW06 330 62.62% 197 37.38% 527 

RWO07A 67 1,459 RWO07A 29° 46.77% 33 53.23% 62 

RW07B 46 535 RWO07B 33. 71.74% 13 28.26% 46 

RW08 575 2,444 RWO08 293 52.79% 262 47.21% 555 

Rwog 1,055 3,773 Rwog 507 49.37% 520 50.63% 1,027 

RWO9A 457 2,347 RWOS9A 200 44.94% 245 55.06% 445 

RW10 722 2,546 RW10 415, 58.70% 292 41.30% 707 

RW10A 318 955 RW10A 189 60.00% 126 40.00% 315 

RW11A 479 2,602 RW11A 271 57.78% 198 42.22% 469 

RW11B 0 3 RW11B 0 0 0 

RW12 747 2,946 RwW12 341 47.23% 381 52.77% 722 

RW12A 573 3,157 RW12A 302 54.22% 255 45.78% 557 

RW13 916 3,477 RW13 662 73.07% 244 26.93% 906 

RW16 418 2,123 RW16 210 51.34% 199 48.66% 409 

RW17 574 2,833 RW17 332, 60.25% 219 39.75% 551 

RW19 436 2,011 RW19, 214 51.32% 203 48.68% 417 

RW20. 712 2,567 RW20. 284 41.16% 406 58.84% 690 

RW21 63 142 RW21 6 9.52% 57 90.48% 63
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uosuyor 
piaeq Precinct Precinct 

RW21A 735 

RW22A 399 4,254 RW22A 207, 53.21% 

RW22B 0 0 RW22B 0 0 

RW22C 0 0 RW22C 0 0 

County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 7,176 53.90% 6,137 46.10% 13,313 
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County - Total 13,690 64,088 County - Total 7,176 53.90% 6,137 46.10% 13,313
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panjosasun 
U-aUM Precinct 

RW21A 4 

RW22A 0 

RW22B 0 

RW22C 0 

County - Total 51 

County - Total 51


